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Rufus Oladapo Taiwo

Director Information
Title Dr

Name
Postcode

Rufus Oladapo Taiwo
BD16 4LR

Date of birth October 1939
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BRAMIN PHARMACEUTICALS
LIMITED

BRAMIN LIMITED

BRAMIN ENGINEERING LIMITED
THOMAS CROWN HOLDINGS
LIMITED

THOMAS CROWN ACQUISITIONS
LIMITED

THOMAS CROWN INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

RAVEN SAINT JOHN LIMITED
BRAMIN PHARMACEUTICALS
LIMITED

BRAMIN ENGINEERING LIMITED

BRAMIN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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Number
03272267

02723217

02879739

05070177

07132813

05068776

06867541
03272267

02879739

02723217

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903729369

903729369
3 Springfield Park Road

Bingley

West Yorkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
05/01/2012

05/01/2012
05/01/2012
21/01/2010
21/01/2010

11/12/2009

03/12/2009
27/09/1999

27/09/1999

27/09/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date
15/06/2012

15/06/2012

15/06/2012

08/10/2010

08/10/2010

08/10/2010

08/10/2010
18/06/2012

18/06/2012

18/06/2012

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



